Nome da Escola:

Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em :

Ordenacéo

10

Graduacédo
Profissional

18,344

18,238

16,104

15,900

14,952

14,667

12,697

14,300

14,000

12,000

Agrupamento de Escolas de Ourém

2022-05-27

500 - Matematica

30/05/2022 14:05

N° Candidato

1999706390

5916872283

5580810628

8337646926

2654066487

1451188153

7506242842

5510539453

9926988938

3652145739

129

Lista Ordenada

Nome

Ana Filipa Marques Gongalves Moniz de Oliveira Selecionada
Marta Henriques de Sousa Dias

Vénia Carla Tomés Oliveira

Sara Margarida da Silva Fernandes

Roberto Carlos Mendes Mineiro

Fatima Cristina de Almeida Pereira

Mara Lucia Fragoso Bento Machacaz

Maria Dolores Silvério Diogo

Ana Sofia Saramago Pinheiro Emidio

Afonso Vicente Azevedo












